
Last First Sport Position Cell email

Leid Jeff Swim & Dive Head Coach 699-2878 jeffreyflag@gmail.com
Acker Missy HS Cross Country Head Coach 853-6228 MAcker@northlandprep.org
Sperl Elaine MS Cross Country Head Coach (845) 750-2063 ecqred2002@aol.com
Ebersole Lacey HS Volleyball Head Varsity Coach 699-7832 laceykx60@aol.com
Elliott Josh HS Volleyball Head JV Coach (714) 873-7369 j.k.elliott493@gmail.com
Stoffel Rebecca HS Volleyball Head Frosh Coach ras468@nau.edu
Hovis Keith HS G. Soccer Co-Head 856-1782 keith.hovis@nau.edu
Blair Michael HS G. Soccer Co Head (480) 290-8860 michael.blair@flagstaffrevolution.com
Rooney Whitney HS G. Soccer Assistant Coach (541) 350-2822 wrooney@northlandprep.org
Graterol Eduyn HS B. Soccer Head Coach 699-2639 grater.ed@gmail.com
Martechuk Paul HS B. Soccer Assistant Coach 607-1254 pmconrad@commspeed.net
Hartsock Leopold Wrestling Assistant Coach (910) 264-9895 lhartsock@northlandprep.org
Stanton Ben Westling Head Coach 607-1759 ben.stanton@stantax.net
Hines Jeff Wrestling Assistant Coach 226-8946 jhines@northlandprep.org
Larson Brett HS B Baskeball Head Varsity Coach 853-7306 blarson@northlandprep.org
Hanson Brent HS B Baskeball Head Frosh Coach 606-3110 brent.hanson@empire-cat.com
Andersen Dan HS B Baskeball Vol. Assistant Coach 853-3400 dandersen@warnercompanies.com
Bressler Eddy HS B Baskeball Head JV Coach 607-9636 eddy.Bressler@nau.edu
Schmidt Matt HS G Basketball Head Coach 255-0598 pmswjsdad@aol.com
White Whitney HS G Basketball Assistant Coach (623) 466-4814 wwhite@northlandprep.org
Johnson Ryan HS Baseball Assistant Coach (608) 239-4426 rjohnson@northlandprep.org
Messick Dave HS Baseball Assistant Coach 814-8071 rwojcik@wlgore.com
Dean Betty Softball Head Coach 773-6500 bjdean@wlgore.com
Talley Justin Softball Assistant Coach 310-8263 talley.fgsll@gmail.com
Lacour Beth Golf Head Coach 607-2603 BLaCour@northlandprep.org
Bailey Matt Golf Vol. Assistant Coach 864-6043 mbailey@fhgc.com
Haertzen Matt HS B Tennis Head Coach 380-0333 shaertzen@gmail.com
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Riggs Steve HS G Tennis Head Coach 853-3043 stevenmriggs@yahoo.com
Acker Missy Track Head Coach 853-6228 MAcker@northlandprep.org
Mueller Kurt Track Assistant Coach 707-2304 kmueller@northlandprep.org
Hughes Mark Track Assistant Coach (602) 358-6103 mhughes@northlandprep.org
Schmidt Matt MS Soccer-Coed Head Coach 225-0598 pmswjsdad@aol.com
Donahoe Belinda MS Soccer-Boys Head Coach 607-4413 bdonahoe@msn.com
Donahoe Belinda MS Soccer-Girls Head Coach 607-4413 bdonahoe@msn.com
Ortiz Ana MS Volleyball Head Coach 607-1830 aortiz@northlandprep.org
Mueller Kurt MS Volleyball Head Coach 607-2304 kmueller@northlandprep.org
Auza Stacy MS Volleyball Head Frosh Coach 699-1394 sagrha@npgcable.com
Moseng Deja MS Volleyball Vol. Assistant Coach vuskie@hotmail.com
Caslin Carla MS Volleyball Vol. Assistant Coach 607-3875 cjcaslin@msn.com
Schmidt Matt MS G Basketball Head Coach JV 1 225-0598 pmswjsdad@aol.com
McFerson Lynn MS G Basketball Head Coach JV 2 606-3200 lynn.mcferson@gmail.com
Bendel Conley MS G Basketball Head Coach Varsity 853-7723 conley.bendel@gmail.com
Bressler Eddy MS B Basketball Coach 607-9636 eddy.Bressler@nau.edu
Hanson Brent MS B Basketball Coach 606-3110 brent.hanson@empire-cat.com
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